
03 MA R C H

1

8

15

2

9

16

3

10

17

4

11

18

5

12

19

6

13

20

7

14

21 22

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30 31

MONDAY TUE SDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FR IDAY SATURDAYSUNDAY

2 0 2 5

Ruffino
Fine Tuscan  

Wine Tasting + three
course dinner

18:30
799 kr p.p. 

Konrat
Champagne
and Oysters
start 18:30
595 kr p.p. 

.

Women’s Day!
Champagne for all

women.
17:30 - 20:00

Four Course dinner-
Special Price

Jazz Trio

The Vault is open for bookings

Its also possible to Drop In 16:00 - 22:00

The Vault is normally closed, but can be
booked for a fee

Closed due to Holidays

Standard Opening Hours:
Wed - Thurs  16:00 - 23:00

Fri - Sat  16:00 - 00:00
other times upon request

Note: Walk -ins without bookings are
welcome on most Thursdays and Fridays 

in March.

Email us to sign up or get more
information for events

sommelier@thewinevault.dk

Pair your own wines
Classic French

start 18:00
599 kr p.p. 

Three courses from
our private chef

Pair your own wines
Classic French

start 18:00
599 kr p.p. 

Three courses from
our private chef



04 A P R I L

3

10

17

4

11

18

5

12

19

6

13

20

7

14

21

8

1

15

22

9

2

16

23 24 25 26

27 28 29 30

SUNDAY MONDAY TUE SDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FR IDAY SATURDAY

2 0 2 5

Standard Opening Hours:
Wed - Thurs  16:00 - 23:00

Fri - Sat  16:00 - 00:00
other times upon request

Note: Walk -ins without bookings are
welcome on all Thursdays and Fridays in

April.

Email us to sign up or get more
information for events

sommelier@thewinevault.dk

The Vault is open for bookings

Its also possible to Drop In 16:00 - 22:00

The Vault is normally closed, but can be
booked for a fee

Closed due to Holidays

Share a Mangum

with free canapes
for all

start 18:30
 

Boivin Vintage
Champage

Seven wines plus
tapas

start 18:30
1795 kr p.p. 

.

Pair your own wines
“Spring Theme”

start 18:00
599 kr p.p. 

Three courses from
our private chef

Taste 12 wines 
“Italian Day”
12:00 - 15:30
899 kr p.p. 



05 MA Y

1

8

15

2

9

16

3

10

17

4

11

18

5

12

19

6

13

20

7

14

21 22 23 24

3125 26 27 28 29 30

SUNDAY MONDAY TUE SDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FR IDAY SATURDAY

2 0 2 5

Pair your own wines
“Spanish Theme”

start 18:00
599 kr p.p. 

Three courses from
our private chef

Mouton Rothschild 
Tasting

7 wines 1997-1978 
Gourmet Dinner

9299 kr p.p. 

Taste 10 wines 
“White Wine Day”

18:30 - 21:00
699 kr p.p. 

The Vault is open for bookings

Its also possible to Drop In 16:00 - 22:00

The Vault is normally closed, but can be
booked for a fee

Closed due to Holidays

Standard Opening Hours:
Wed - Thurs  16:00 - 23:00

Fri - Sat  16:00 - 00:00
other times upon request

Note: Walk -ins without bookings are
welcome on all Thursdays and Fridays in

May

Email us to sign up or get more
information for events

sommelier@thewinevault.dk



06 J U N E

5

12

19

6

13

20

7

14

21

8

1

15

22

9

2

16

23

10

3

17

24

11

4

18

25 26 27 28

29 30

SUNDAY MONDAY TUE SDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FR IDAY SATURDAY

2 0 2 5

The Vault is open for bookings

Its also possible to Drop In 16:00 - 22:00

The Vault is normally closed, but can be
booked for a fee

Closed due to Holidays

Standard Opening Hours:
Wed - Thurs  16:00 - 23:00

Fri - Sat  16:00 - 00:00
other times upon request

Note: Walk -ins without bookings are
welcome on all Thursdays and Fridays in

June

Email us to sign up or get more
information for events

sommelier@thewinevault.dk

Taste six wines 
KRUG champagne

tasting
18:30 - 21:00

Pair your own wines
“Summer Theme”

start 18:00
599 kr p.p. 

Three courses from
our private chef


