03 | MARCH 2025

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
						1
2	3	4	Ruffino Fine Tuscan 5 Wine Tasting + three course dinner 18:30 799 kr p.p.	6	7	Women's Day! Champagne for all women. 17:30 - 20:00 Four Course dinner- Special Price Jazz Trio
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	Pair your own wines 21 Classic French start 18:00 599 kr p.p. Three courses from our private chef	22
23 30	24 31	25	Konrat 26 Champagne and Oysters start 18:30 595 kr p.p.	Pair your own win 2:7 Classic French start 18:00 599 kr p.p. Three courses from our private chef	28	29

Standard Opening Hours: Wed - Thurs 16:00 - 23:00 Fri - Sat 16:00 - 00:00 other times upon request

Note: Walk -ins without bookings are welcome on most Thursdays and Fridays in March.

> Email us to sign up or get more information for events sommelier@thewinevault.dk

The Vault is open for bookings

Its also possible to Drop In 16:00 - 22:00

The Vault is normally closed, but can be booked for a fee

04 | APRIL 2025

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10 Share a Mangum with free canapes for all start 18:30	Boivin Vintage 11 Champage Seven wines plus tapas start 18:30 1795 kr p.p.	12
13	14	15	16	17	. 18	19
20	21	22	23		Pair your own wines 25 "Spring Theme" start 18:00 599 kr p.p. Three courses from our private chef	Taste 12 wines 26 "Italian Day" 12:00 - 15:30 899 kr p.p.
27	28	29	30			

Standard Opening Hours: Wed - Thurs 16:00 - 23:00 Fri - Sat 16:00 - 00:00 other times upon request

Note: Walk -ins without bookings are welcome on all Thursdays and Fridays in April.

> Email us to sign up or get more information for events sommelier@thewinevault.dk

The Vault is open for bookings

Its also possible to Drop In 16:00 - 22:00

The Vault is normally closed, but can be booked for a fee

05 | MAY 2025

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15 Taste 10 wines "White Wine Day" 18:30 - 21:00 699 kr p.p.	Pair your own wines 16 "Spanish Theme" start 18:00 599 kr p.p. Three courses from our private chef	17
18	19	20	21	22 Mouton Rothschild Tasting 7 wines 1997-1978 Gourmet Dinner 9299 kr p.p.	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	31

Standard Opening Hours: Wed - Thurs 16:00 - 23:00 Fri - Sat 16:00 - 00:00 other times upon request

Note: Walk -ins without bookings are welcome on all Thursdays and Fridays in May

> Email us to sign up or get more information for events sommelier@thewinevault.dk

The Vault is open for bookings

Its also possible to Drop In 16:00 - 22:00

The Vault is normally closed, but can be booked for a fee

06 | ^{JUNE} 2025

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
1	2	3	4	5	6 Taste six wines KRUG champagne tasting 18:30 - 21:00	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	Pair your own wines 20 "Summer Theme" start 18:00 599 kr p.p. Three courses from our private chef	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30					

Standard Opening Hours: Wed - Thurs 16:00 - 23:00 Fri - Sat 16:00 - 00:00 other times upon request

Note: Walk -ins without bookings are welcome on all Thursdays and Fridays in June

> Email us to sign up or get more information for events sommelier@thewinevault.dk

The Vault is open for bookings

Its also possible to Drop In 16:00 - 22:00

The Vault is normally closed, but can be booked for a fee